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TEAM
Mike Mills

Dennis Coates
Memphis Mooners
Mack Mullen
Dan Allen

Austin Allen

Rick Updyke
Brandon Wallace
Ron Hurd

Luke Mullen
Evan U

Tom Updyke
Dave Bradley
Tim Heckman
Justin Vallieres
Tim Rexford
Jeremy Cerillo
Earl Marvin
Caleb Mills
Tanner C

Derrick Mitchell
Blake Matacale
John Allison
Victor Matacale
Cameran Mattison
TC

Don Allen

Marty Moore

w
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163
162
161
159
158
153
152
147
137
136
134
133
130
127
122
116
113
108
99
94
94
83
22

L
85

87
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93
94
9
97
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108
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119

121

122
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128

133

139

142

147

156

161

161

173

234

256

256
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PCT
0.666

0.658
0.643
0.639
0.635
0.631
0.623
0.619
0.600
0.596
0.576
0.537
0.533
0.525
0.521
0.510
0.498
0.479
0.455
0.443
0.424
0.389
0.369
0.369
0.324
0.086
0.000
0.000
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